
Hallenspielplan  Wartenberg, Strogen-Halle  ( 260462 )
Zustorfer Str.
85456   Wartenberg

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 21.09.2025 11:00

12:30

14:15

BzK mD
VR

BL wC

BL wB

TSV Wartenberg II

TSV Wartenberg

TSV Wartenberg

SpVgg Altenerding

TV Landau

JSG Eching-Neufahrn

12:15

47:4

16:13

Sa. 27.09.2025 15:00

17:00

BOL F

BL mB

TSV Wartenberg

TSV Wartenberg

HF Scheyern

SG Moosburg

0:0

0:0

So. 05.10.2025 09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

13:00

14:30

16:15

mE-Jgd VR

mE-Jgd VR

mE-Jgd VR

mE-Jgd VR

BzK mD
VR

BL wB

BzK wD VR

TSV Wartenberg

Spieltag TSV Wartenberg*

Spieltag TSV Wartenberg*

Spieltag TSV Wartenberg*

TSV Wartenberg II

TSV Wartenberg

TSV Wartenberg

Spieltag TSV Wartenberg*

SpVgg Altenerding

VfL Waldkraiburg

VfL Waldkraiburg II

TSV Schleißheim (a.K.)

FC Bayern München II (a.K.)

SVA Palzing

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 19.10.2025 14:00

15:45

17:30

BL wC

BL wB

BOL F

TSV Wartenberg

TSV Wartenberg

TSV Wartenberg

HF Scheyern II

SC Kirchdorf e. V.

TSV Schleißheim

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 16.11.2025 10:00

11:45

13:15

14:45

16:30

18:15

BL wB

BzK wD VR

BzK mD
VR

BL wC

BL mB

BOL F

TSV Wartenberg

TSV Wartenberg

TSV Wartenberg II

TSV Wartenberg

TSV Wartenberg

TSV Wartenberg

TSV München-Allach II

TSV Rottenburg II

Eintracht Dachau-Karlsfeld II

SG Moosburg

TV Bad Kötzting

SC Freising

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 22.11.2025 10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

14:30

wMinis VR

wMinis VR

wMinis VR

wMinis VR

BL wB

TSV Wartenberg

Spieltag TSV Wartenberg*

Spieltag TSV Wartenberg*

Spieltag TSV Wartenberg*

TSV Wartenberg

Spieltag TSV Wartenberg*

SC Freising

SC Kirchdorf e. V.

SVA Palzing

ETSV 09 Landshut

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 06.12.2025 14:45

16:30

BL wC

BOL F

TSV Wartenberg

TSV Wartenberg

TSV Vilsbiburg (a.K.)

Eintracht Dachau-Karlsfeld

0:0

0:0

So. 14.12.2025 09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

13:00

14:30

16:00

17:45

wE-Jgd VR

wE-Jgd VR

wE-Jgd VR

wE-Jgd VR

BzK wD VR

BzK mD
VR

BL wB

BOL F

TSV Wartenberg

Spieltag TSV Wartenberg*

Spieltag TSV Wartenberg*

Spieltag TSV Wartenberg*

TSV Wartenberg

TSV Wartenberg II

TSV Wartenberg

TSV Wartenberg

Spieltag TSV Wartenberg*

HSG Schwab/kirchen

SpVgg Erdweg

TSV Schleißheim II

SG Moosburg

TSV Indersdorf II

TSV München-Allach

SG Hallertau

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 17.01.2026 14:15

16:00

17:45

BL mB

BL wC

BOL F

TSV Wartenberg

TSV Wartenberg

TSV Wartenberg

TSV Vilsbiburg

JSG Eching-Neufahrn

MTV Pfaffenhofen

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 25.01.2026 14:00

15:45

17:30

BL wB

BL mB

BOL F

TSV Wartenberg

TSV Wartenberg

TSV Wartenberg

SVA Palzing

TB 03 Roding

TV Altötting

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 08.02.2026 14:00

15:45

17:30

BL wB

BL wC

BOL F

TSV Wartenberg

TSV Wartenberg

TSV Wartenberg

Eintracht Dachau-Karlsfeld

TSV Schleißheim II (a.K.)

ASV Dachau

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 08.03.2026 16:00 BOL F TSV Wartenberg SVA Palzing 0:0



Hallenspielplan  Wartenberg, Strogen-Halle  ( 260462 )
Zustorfer Str.
85456   Wartenberg

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 22.03.2026 13:30

15:15

17:00

BL wB

BL wC

BL mB

TSV Wartenberg

TSV Wartenberg

TSV Wartenberg

SG Moosburg

SC Kirchdorf e. V.

HSG Straubing 2008

0:0

0:0

0:0


