

Hallenspielplan Wartenberg, Strogen-Halle (260462)

Zustorfer Str.
85456 Wartenberg

Termin	Liga	Heimmannschaft	Gastmannschaft	Erg.
So. 21.09.2025 11:00	BzK mD	TSV Wartenberg II	SpVgg Altenerding	12:15
12:30	VR	TSV Wartenberg	TV Landau	47:4
14:15	BL wC	TSV Wartenberg	JSG Eching-Neufahrn	16:13
	BL wB			
Sa. 27.09.2025 15:00	BOL F	TSV Wartenberg	HF Scheyern	0:0
17:00	BL mB	TSV Wartenberg	SG Moosburg	0:0
So. 05.10.2025 09:00	mE-Jgd VR	TSV Wartenberg	Spieltag TSV Wartenberg*	0:0
09:00	mE-Jgd VR	Spieltag TSV Wartenberg*	SpVgg Altenerding	0:0
09:00	mE-Jgd VR	Spieltag TSV Wartenberg*	VfL Waldkraiburg	0:0
09:00	mE-Jgd VR	Spieltag TSV Wartenberg*	VfL Waldkraiburg II	0:0
13:00	BzK mD	TSV Wartenberg II	TSV Schleißheim (a.K.)	0:0
14:30	VR	TSV Wartenberg	FC Bayern München II (a.K.)	0:0
16:15	BL wB	TSV Wartenberg	SVA Palzing	0:0
	BzK wD VR			
So. 19.10.2025 14:00	BL wC	TSV Wartenberg	HF Scheyern II	0:0
15:45	BL wB	TSV Wartenberg	SC Kirchdorf e. V.	0:0
17:30	BOL F	TSV Wartenberg	TSV Schleißheim	0:0
So. 16.11.2025 10:00	BL wB	TSV Wartenberg	TSV München-Allach II	0:0
11:45	BzK wD VRTSV	Wartenberg	TSV Rottenburg II	0:0
13:15	BzK mD	TSV Wartenberg II	Eintracht Dachau-Karlsfeld II	0:0
14:45	VR	TSV Wartenberg	SG Moosburg	0:0
16:30	BL wC	TSV Wartenberg	TV Bad Kötzting	0:0
18:15	BL mB	TSV Wartenberg	SC Freising	0:0
	BOL F			

Termin	Liga	Heimmannschaft	Gastmannschaft	Erg.
Sa. 22.11.2025 10:30	wMinis VR	TSV Wartenberg	Spieltag TSV Wartenberg*	0:0
10:30	wMinis VR	Spieltag TSV Wartenberg*	SC Freising	0:0
10:30	wMinis VR	Spieltag TSV Wartenberg*	SC Kirchdorf e. V.	0:0
10:30	wMinis VR	Spieltag TSV Wartenberg*	SVA Palzing	0:0
14:30	BL wB	TSV Wartenberg	ETSV 09 Landshut	0:0
Sa. 06.12.2025 14:45	BL wC	TSV Wartenberg	TSV Vilsbiburg (a.K.)	0:0
16:30	BOL F	TSV Wartenberg	Eintracht Dachau-Karlsfeld	0:0
So. 14.12.2025 09:30	wE-Jgd VR	TSV Wartenberg	Spieltag TSV Wartenberg*	0:0
09:30	wE-Jgd VR	Spieltag TSV Wartenberg*	HSG Schwab/kirchen	0:0
09:30	wE-Jgd VR	Spieltag TSV Wartenberg*	SpVgg Erdweg	0:0
09:30	wE-Jgd VR	Spieltag TSV Wartenberg*	TSV Schleißheim II	0:0
13:00	BzK wD VRTSV	Wartenberg	SG Moosburg	0:0
14:30	BzK mD	TSV Wartenberg II	TSV Indersdorf II	0:0
16:00	VR	TSV Wartenberg	TSV München-Allach	0:0
17:45	BL wB	TSV Wartenberg	SG Hallertau	0:0
	BOL F			
Sa. 17.01.2026 14:15	BL mB	TSV Wartenberg	TSV Vilsbiburg	0:0
16:00	BL wC	TSV Wartenberg	JSG Eching-Neufahrn	0:0
17:45	BOL F	TSV Wartenberg	MTV Pfaffenhofen	0:0
So. 25.01.2026 14:00	BL wB	TSV Wartenberg	SVA Palzing	0:0
15:45	BL mB	TSV Wartenberg	TB 03 Roding	0:0
17:30	BOL F	TSV Wartenberg	TV Altötting	0:0
So. 08.02.2026 14:00	BL wB	TSV Wartenberg	Eintracht Dachau-Karlsfeld	0:0
15:45	BL wC	TSV Wartenberg	TSV Schleißheim II (a.K.)	0:0
17:30	BOL F	TSV Wartenberg	ASV Dachau	0:0
So. 08.03.2026 16:00	BOL F	TSV Wartenberg	SVA Palzing	0:0

Hallenspielplan Wartenberg, Strogen-Halle (260462)

Zustorfer Str.
85456 Wartenberg

Termin	Liga	Heimmannschaft	Gastmannschaft	Erg.
So. 22.03.2026 13:30	BL wB	TSV Wartenberg	SG Moosburg	0:0
15:15	BL wC	TSV Wartenberg	SC Kirchdorf e. V.	0:0
17:00	BL mB	TSV Wartenberg	HSG Straubing 2008	0:0